## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

1001207 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/20/2023 6:20:11 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Independence, KY 41051           Members/Managers           Manager         James M Powell         6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051           Organizer         James Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051           Signatures         Signatures	ARP	Annual Report Online Filing	Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov	Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56
State of origin:       Kentucky         Formation date:       11/1/2017 12:00:00 AM         Date filed:       4/20/2023 6:20:11 PM         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office         6286 Holm Oak Court         Independence, KY 41051         Registered Agent Name/Address         James Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court         Independence, KY 41051         Members/Managers         Manager       James M Powell         Organizer       James Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Signatures		ell Woodworking Limited Liability Company		
Date filed: 4/20/2023 6:20:11 PM   Fee: \$15.00   Principal Office   6286 Holm Oak Court   Independence, KY 41051   Registered Agent Name/Address   James Powell   6286 Holm Oak Court   Independence, KY 41051   Members/Managers   Manager   James M Powell   6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051   Organizer   James Powell   6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051   Signatures			e of origin: Ker	
Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       6286 Holm Oak Court         6286 Holm Oak Court       6286 Holm Oak Court         Independence, KY 41051       6286 Holm Oak Court         Manager       James M Powell         Organizer       James M Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Signatures				
Principal Office         6286 Holm Oak Court         Independence, KY 41051         Registered Agent Name/Address         James Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court         Independence, KY 41051         Members/Managers         Manager       James M Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Organizer       James M Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Signatures		20:11 PM		
6286 Holm Oak Court Independence, KY 41051 Members/Managers Manager James M Powell 6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051 Organizer James Powell 6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051 Signatures			pendence, KY 41051 istered Agent Name/Address	Independence, K Registered Age
Independence, KY 41051           Members/Managers           Manager         James M Powell         6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051           Organizer         James Powell         6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051           Signatures         Signatures				
Manager       James M Powell       6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051         Organizer       James Powell       6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Signatures       Signatures				
Manager       James M Powell       6286 Holm Oak Ct, Independence KY 41051         Organizer       James Powell       6286 Holm Oak Court, Independence KY 41051         Signatures       Signatures			nbers/Managers	Members/Mana
			ager James M Powel	Manager
Signature James M. Powell, Jr.		DED WE THE STAR	natures	Signatures
		owell, Jr.	nature Jam	Signature